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FEATURES:
END FLANGE DIMENSIONS:ASME B16.5-

--
INVESTMENT CASTING BODY-
LEVER TYPE / FULL PORT
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MATERIALS LIST:

1 BODY
PART NAME
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MATERIAL

GLAND

SPRING

CAP
DISC

SUS304

CF8 CF8M

NBR

CF8 CF8M
CF8 CF8M

DISC SEAT

LEVER HANDLE
BOLT

CF8 CF8M
SUS304

CF8 CF8M

10 PLATE
SUS3049 SCREEN

CF8 CF8M
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343
279
254
229
190
178
152

298.5 270
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